
Trax Farms Curbside Pickup Order Form
Review the list of options provided below.  You MUST download AND save the document and then open and 
complete the interactive PDF and then save the document and attach it to an email and send it to 
customerservice@traxfarms.com  We accept orders Monday through Friday between 10am - 4pm

We will do our best to fulfill your order, but all items are subject to availability. We will not be able to substitute at 
this time. Once your order is filled, we will call you with your order total and to collect payment. We will arrange 
a time for pickup. When you arrive at the store, please call us to let us know you are here and we will bring it to 
your car.  We ask that you pull in front of the Market entrance to pickup your items. We will not be charging any 
additional fees for this service.  Thank you!

1

First Name 

Last Name 

Phone Number 



Land o’ Lakes American Cheese               

Domestic Swiss Cheese                            

Boar’s Head Ovengold Turkey Breast       

Albert’s Baked Ham                                   

Isaly’s Chipped Ham                                  

Eckrich Hard Salami                                

Boar’s Head Vermont Cheddar                 

Hoffman’s Super Sharp Cheddar              

$7.99 Lb

$8.99 Lb

$11.99 Lb

$8.99 Lb

$5.99 Lb

$8.99 Lb

$10.99 Lb

$8.99 Lb

Chicken Noodle Soup - Half Pint 

Chicken Noodle Soup -Pint 

Chicken Noodle Soup -Quart

Italian Hero Sandwich                               

Country Hoagie                                     

Farm House Sandwich                          

$2.99        

$4.99        

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

Chicken Salad                                          

Ham Salad                                               

Linguine Salad                                           

Potato Salad                                             

Macaroni Salad                                         

Cole Slaw                                                    

$8.99 Lb

$7.99 Lb

$5.99 Lb

$4.99 Lb

$4.99 Lb

$4.99 Lb

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 2



6 oz Blackberries 

XXL Jumbo Blueberries 

2# Strawberries

10# Idaho / Russet Potatoes

5# Russet Potatoes                                        

5# Red Potatoes       

Red Potatoes                                     

XL Idaho Potatoes    

Cello (Iceberg) Lettuce

Cucumbers

Red Seedless Grapes

Avocados

Gold & Red Delicious Apples 

Rhubarb 

Super Sweet Honeydew

1# Radishes 

Whole Seedless Watermelon  

Jumbo Red Grapefruit                      

XL Golden Pineapple                 

4# Frozen, Pitted Sour Cherries    

Cantaloupe   

$1.99 each

$6.99 each

$4.99 each

$3.99 each

$3.99 bag

$5.99 bag

$1.49 Lb

.99 Lb

$1.99 each

.99 each

$2.99 Lb

$2.49 each

$1.99 Lb

$4.99 Lb

$4.99 each

$1.99 each

$5.99 each

$1.99 each

$3.99 each

$14.99 bag

$3.99 each

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity 3



Cluster on Vine - Tomatoes    

Beefsteak Tomatoes                  

Roma Tomatoes         

Grape Tomatoes

Broccoli            

Cauliflower 

Zucchini

12 oz Mushrooms       

Yams             

Beets                           

1# bag Carrots                                            

2# bag Carrots                                      

Mini Carrots 1# bag                                                                  

Leaf  Lettuce Red

Leaf  Lettuce Green                          

Romaine                                                    

Cabbage                     

Bananas                                    

XXL Navel Orange               

3# Clementines                          

              

       

$2.49 Lb

$2.49 lb   

$2.49 Lb

$2.99 each

$2.99 each

$3.99 each

$1.49 Lb

$2.99 pkg

$1.49 Lb

$1.99 Lb

$1.29

$1.99

$1.99 each

$1.99 Lb

$1.99 Lb

$1.99 Lb

.79 Lb

.69 Lb

1.49 each

$6.99 each

 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

4



XL Lemons              

Limes        

Celery                                       

Spinach

3# Yellow Onion Bags   

Sweet Onions                                   

Red Onions                                         

White Onions                                        

Spanish Onions      

Green Onions

Bunched Parsley 

Cilantro 

Red Peppers 

XL Green Peppers

Delallo Light Red Kidney Beans 15.5 oz            

Delallo Chick Peas 15.5 oz                                        

Delallo Gnocchi 16 oz                                               

Delallo Fettuccine 1 Lb                                            

Delallo Vodka Sauce 24 oz                                      

Delallo Traditional Sauce 24 oz                         

Delallo Tomato Paste 6 oz                                        

Delallo Elbow Macaroni 16 oz                                     

Delallo Tomato Sauce 29 oz    

                     

.99 each

.79 each

$1.99 each

$2.99 bag

$2.99 each

$1.49 Lb

$1.49 Lb

$1.49 Lb

$1.49 Lb        

.99 each

$1.49 each

$1.49 each

$2.69 each 

$1.99 each

$1.49

$1.49

$3.59

$2.99

$3.29

$3.29

.99

$2.49

$2.59

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

5

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity



Amish Wedding Baby Beets 16 oz                             

Breton Crackers  Regular & Mini                              

Oyster Crackers 8 oz                                               

Carba Nada Low Carb Noodles 10 oz          

Wide Egg Noodles Amish Kitchens 12 oz        

Sugar 32 oz                                                           

Jif Peanut Butter 16 oz                                           

Original Pretzel Crisps                               

Sour Dough Pretzel Crisps                                 

Ritz Crackers 10.3oz                                                                        

Lays Classic Chips 8 oz                                                                 

TF Ranch Lover’s Dressing 12 oz                                                         

TF Creamy Vidalia Onion Dressing 12 oz                                             

TF Apple Butter 12 oz                                                                          

TF No Sugar Apple Butter 9 oz                                                                                    

TF 100% Pure Honey 12 oz                                                            

TF BBQ Sauce   

TF Apple Butter BBQ Sauce 15 oz                                                                                 

Yeaney’s Maple Syrup 16.9 oz                                                             

Rao’s Spaghetti 16 oz            

Rao’s Penne  16oz.

$4.99

$3.49

$3.99

$4.29

$2.99

$2.99

$3.99

$3.49

$3.49

$4.49

$3.79

$5.59

$5.59

$3.99

$5.29

$9.99

$4.99

$5.99

$12.99

$3.29

$3.29

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity 6



Hellman’s Mayonnaise 20 oz                                                                

Heinz Ketchup 20 oz                                                                       

Heinz Yellow Mustard 20 oz                                                                

Heinz Sweet Relish 10 oz                                                                     

TF Strawberry Preserves 16 oz                                                           

Evelyns Edibles Chicken Noodle Soup                                              

Evelyns Edibles Wedding Soup Mix             

Honey Buckwheat Pancake Mix                                                         

Country Kettle Seedless Blackberry Preserves                                        

Chocolate Covered Pretzels 8 oz                                               

Near East Long Grain Wild Rice Mix                                               

Beef Stock 32 oz                                   

Chicken Stock 32 oz                                    

Unsalted Vegetable Stock 32 oz                                                   

Sliced Peaches Amish Wedding 32 oz                                             

Blueberry Pancake Mix                                                                       

TF Salso con Queso Dip 15 oz                                                            

TF Monterey Jack con Queso Dip 15 oz                                

Mild Salsa Amish Wedding 14.5 oz                                                 

Hot Salsa Amish Wedding 14.5 oz                                                    

Kettle Korn KeystoneSmall                                                                  

$8.99

$3.29

$2.99

$1.99

$6.99

$7.49

$7.49                           

$4.29

$4.99

$11.95

$2.49

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$6.99

$4.29

$5.99

$5.99

$3.99

$3.99

$5.00

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity 7



Tortilla Sea Salt Corn Chips Xochitl 16 oz                                        

Butter Cookies (10 per package)              

Jenny Lee Cinnamon Swirl Bread 18 oz        

Wheatberry Bread                                  

Split Top Sandwich Rolls 4 pack        

Zucchini Seasonal Homemade Bread                   

Cinnamon Seasonal Homemade Bread                    

Banana Nut Seasonal Homemade Breads                     

Apple Seasonal Homemade Breads                     

Chocolate Chip Cookies (Dozen)                                          

Peanut butter Cookies (Dozen)                                     

Brownie Cookies (Dozen)                                       

Hershey’s Almond Joy (1/2 dozen)           

Oatmeal Raisin (1/2 dozen)                     

6 Mini Gobs Vanilla         

6 Mini Gobs Chocolate           

Large Gob  Vanilla            

Large Gob Chocolate               

$5.29

$5.29

$4.99

$3.99

$2.49

$4.99  

$4.99  

$4.99  

$4.99  

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99 

$6.39    

$5.19 

$3.49  

$3.49  

$1.99     

$1.99     

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

8
5/08/2020


	Text Field 156: 
	Text Field 157: 
	Text Field 158: 
	Check Box 1: Off
	Check Box 2: Off
	Check Box 3: Off
	Check Box 4: Off
	Check Box 5: Off
	Check Box 6: Off
	Check Box 7: Off
	Check Box 8: Off
	Check Box 16: Off
	Check Box 17: Off
	Check Box 14: Off
	Check Box 15: Off
	Check Box 13: Off
	Check Box 12: Off
	Check Box 18: Off
	Check Box 19: Off
	Check Box 20: Off
	Check Box 21: Off
	Check Box 22: Off
	Check Box 23: Off
	Text Field 5: 
	Text Field 6: 
	Text Field 7: 
	Text Field 8: 
	Text Field 9: 
	Text Field 10: 
	Text Field 11: 
	Text Field 12: 
	Text Field 13: 
	Text Field 14: 
	Text Field 15: 
	Text Field 16: 
	Text Field 17: 
	Text Field 18: 
	Text Field 19: 
	Text Field 20: 
	Text Field 21: 
	Text Field 22: 
	Text Field 23: 
	Text Field 24: 
	Check Box 24: Off
	Check Box 25: Off
	Check Box 26: Off
	Check Box 27: Off
	Check Box 28: Off
	Check Box 29: Off
	Check Box 30: Off
	Check Box 31: Off
	Check Box 32: Off
	Check Box 33: Off
	Check Box 34: Off
	Check Box 35: Off
	Check Box 36: Off
	Check Box 37: Off
	Check Box 38: Off
	Check Box 39: Off
	Check Box 40: Off
	Check Box 41: Off
	Text Field 25: 
	Text Field 26: 
	Text Field 27: 
	Text Field 28: 
	Text Field 29: 
	Text Field 30: 
	Text Field 31: 
	Text Field 32: 
	Text Field 33: 
	Text Field 34: 
	Text Field 35: 
	Text Field 36: 
	Text Field 37: 
	Text Field 38: 
	Text Field 39: 
	Text Field 40: 
	Text Field 41: 
	Text Field 42: 
	Check Box 171: Off
	Check Box 172: Off
	Text Field 175: 
	Text Field 176: 
	Check Box 175: Off
	Text Field 179: 
	Check Box 45: Off
	Check Box 46: Off
	Check Box 47: Off
	Check Box 48: Off
	Check Box 49: Off
	Check Box 50: Off
	Check Box 51: Off
	Check Box 52: Off
	Check Box 53: Off
	Check Box 54: Off
	Check Box 55: Off
	Check Box 56: Off
	Check Box 57: Off
	Check Box 58: Off
	Check Box 59: Off
	Check Box 60: Off
	Check Box 61: Off
	Check Box 62: Off
	Check Box 63: Off
	Check Box 64: Off
	Text Field 46: 
	Text Field 47: 
	Text Field 48: 
	Text Field 49: 
	Text Field 50: 
	Text Field 51: 
	Text Field 52: 
	Text Field 53: 
	Text Field 54: 
	Text Field 55: 
	Text Field 56: 
	Text Field 57: 
	Text Field 58: 
	Text Field 59: 
	Text Field 60: 
	Text Field 61: 
	Text Field 62: 
	Text Field 63: 
	Text Field 64: 
	Text Field 65: 
	Check Box 74: Off
	Check Box 75: Off
	Check Box 76: Off
	Check Box 78: Off
	Check Box 79: Off
	Check Box 80: Off
	Check Box 81: Off
	Check Box 66: Off
	Check Box 67: Off
	Check Box 68: Off
	Check Box 69: Off
	Check Box 72: Off
	Check Box 73: Off
	Check Box 82: Off
	Check Box 83: Off
	Check Box 168: Off
	Check Box 85: Off
	Check Box 86: Off
	Text Field 67: 
	Text Field 68: 
	Text Field 69: 
	Text Field 70: 
	Text Field 73: 
	Text Field 74: 
	Text Field 75: 
	Text Field 76: 
	Text Field 77: 
	Text Field 79: 
	Text Field 80: 
	Text Field 81: 
	Text Field 82: 
	Text Field 83: 
	Text Field 84: 
	Text Field 85: 
	Text Field 86: 
	Text Field 87: 
	Check Box 157: Off
	Check Box 158: Off
	Text Field 162: 
	Text Field 163: 
	Check Box 166: Off
	Text Field 170: 
	Check Box 167: Off
	Text Field 173: 
	Check Box 170: Off
	Text Field 174: 
	Check Box 95: Off
	Check Box 96: Off
	Check Box 97: Off
	Check Box 98: Off
	Check Box 99: Off
	Check Box 100: Off
	Check Box 101: Off
	Check Box 102: Off
	Check Box 87: Off
	Check Box 88: Off
	Check Box 89: Off
	Check Box 90: Off
	Check Box 91: Off
	Check Box 92: Off
	Check Box 93: Off
	Check Box 94: Off
	Check Box 103: Off
	Check Box 104: Off
	Check Box 105: Off
	Check Box 106: Off
	Check Box 107: Off
	Text Field 88: 
	Text Field 89: 
	Text Field 90: 
	Text Field 91: 
	Text Field 92: 
	Text Field 93: 
	Text Field 94: 
	Text Field 95: 
	Text Field 96: 
	Text Field 97: 
	Text Field 98: 
	Text Field 99: 
	Text Field 100: 
	Text Field 101: 
	Text Field 102: 
	Text Field 103: 
	Text Field 104: 
	Text Field 105: 
	Text Field 106: 
	Text Field 107: 
	Text Field 108: 
	Check Box 124: Off
	Check Box 125: Off
	Check Box 116: Off
	Check Box 117: Off
	Check Box 118: Off
	Check Box 119: Off
	Check Box 120: Off
	Check Box 121: Off
	Check Box 122: Off
	Check Box 123: Off
	Check Box 108: Off
	Check Box 109: Off
	Check Box 110: Off
	Check Box 111: Off
	Check Box 112: Off
	Check Box 113: Off
	Check Box 114: Off
	Check Box 115: Off
	Text Field 109: 
	Text Field 110: 
	Text Field 111: 
	Text Field 112: 
	Text Field 113: 
	Text Field 114: 
	Text Field 115: 
	Text Field 116: 
	Text Field 117: 
	Text Field 118: 
	Text Field 119: 
	Text Field 120: 
	Text Field 121: 
	Text Field 122: 
	Text Field 123: 
	Text Field 124: 
	Text Field 125: 
	Text Field 126: 
	Text Field 164: 
	Text Field 165: 
	Text Field 166: 
	Check Box 161: Off
	Check Box 159: Off
	Check Box 160: Off
	Check Box 142: Off
	Check Box 134: Off
	Check Box 135: Off
	Check Box 136: Off
	Check Box 137: Off
	Check Box 138: Off
	Check Box 139: Off
	Check Box 140: Off
	Check Box 141: Off
	Check Box 126: Off
	Check Box 127: Off
	Check Box 128: Off
	Check Box 129: Off
	Check Box 130: Off
	Check Box 131: Off
	Check Box 132: Off
	Check Box 133: Off
	Text Field 127: 
	Text Field 128: 
	Text Field 129: 
	Text Field 130: 
	Text Field 131: 
	Text Field 132: 
	Text Field 133: 
	Text Field 134: 
	Text Field 135: 
	Text Field 136: 
	Text Field 137: 
	Text Field 138: 
	Text Field 139: 
	Text Field 140: 
	Text Field 141: 
	Text Field 142: 
	Text Field 143: 
	Text Field 167: 
	Check Box 162: Off


