

Trax Farms Curbside Pickup Order Form

Review the list of options provided below. You MUST download AND save the document and then open and complete the interactive PDF and then save the document and attach it to an email and send it to customerservice@traxfarms.com **We accept orders Monday through Friday between 10am - 4pm**

We will do our best to fulfill your order, but all items are subject to availability. We will not be able to substitute at this time. Once your order is filled, we will call you with your order total and to collect payment. We will arrange a time for pickup. When you arrive at the store, please call us to let us know you are here and we will bring it to your car. **We ask that you pull in front of the Market entrance to pickup your items.** We will not be charging any additional fees for this service. Thank you!

First Name _____

Last Name _____

Phone Number _____



Land o' Lakes American Cheese	\$7.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Domestic Swiss Cheese	\$8.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Boar's Head Ovengold Turkey Breast	\$11.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Albert's Baked Ham	\$8.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Isaly's Chipped Ham	\$5.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Eckrich Hard Salami	\$8.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Boar's Head Vermont Cheddar	\$10.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Hoffman's Super Sharp Cheddar	\$8.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Chicken Salad	\$8.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Ham Salad	\$7.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Linguine Salad	\$5.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Potato Salad	\$4.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Macaroni Salad	\$4.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Cole Slaw	\$4.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Chicken Noodle Soup - Half Pint	\$2.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Chicken Noodle Soup -Pint	\$4.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Chicken Noodle Soup -Quart	\$7.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Italian Hero Sandwich	\$7.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Country Hoagie	\$7.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Farm House Sandwich	\$7.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>

6 oz Blackberries	\$1.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
XXL Jumbo Blueberries	\$6.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
2# Strawberries	\$4.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
10# Idaho / Russet Potatoes	\$3.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
5# Russet Potatoes	\$3.99 bag	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
5# Red Potatoes	\$5.99 bag	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Red Potatoes	\$1.49 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
XL Idaho Potatoes	.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Cello (Iceberg) Lettuce	\$1.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Cucumbers	.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Red Seedless Grapes	\$2.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Avocados	\$2.49 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Gold & Red Delicious Apples	\$1.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Rhubarb	\$4.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Super Sweet Honeydew	\$4.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
1# Radishes	\$1.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Whole Seedless Watermelon	\$5.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Jumbo Red Grapefruit	\$1.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
XL Golden Pineapple	\$3.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
4# Frozen, Pitted Sour Cherries	\$14.99 bag	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Cantaloupe	\$3.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>

Cluster on Vine - Tomatoes	\$2.49 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Beefsteak Tomatoes	\$2.49 lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Roma Tomatoes	\$2.49 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Grape Tomatoes	\$2.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Broccoli	\$2.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Cauliflower	\$3.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Zucchini	\$1.49 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
12 oz Mushrooms	\$2.99 pkg	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Yams	\$1.49 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Beets	\$1.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
1# bag Carrots	\$1.29	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
2# bag Carrots	\$1.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Mini Carrots 1# bag	\$1.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Leaf Lettuce Red	\$1.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Leaf Lettuce Green	\$1.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Romaine	\$1.99 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Cabbage	.79 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Bananas	.69 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
XXL Navel Orange	1.49 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
3# Clementines	\$6.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>

XL Lemons	.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Limes	.79 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Celery	\$1.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Spinach	\$2.99 bag	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
3# Yellow Onion Bags	\$2.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Sweet Onions	\$1.49 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Red Onions	\$1.49 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
White Onions	\$1.49 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Spanish Onions	\$1.49 Lb	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Green Onions	.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Bunched Parsley	\$1.49 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Cilantro	\$1.49 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Red Peppers	\$2.69 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
XL Green Peppers	\$1.99 each	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Delallo Light Red Kidney Beans 15.5 oz	\$1.49	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Delallo Chick Peas 15.5 oz	\$1.49	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Delallo Gnocchi 16 oz	\$3.59	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Delallo Fettuccine 1 Lb	\$2.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Delallo Vodka Sauce 24 oz	\$3.29	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Delallo Traditional Sauce 24 oz	\$3.29	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Delallo Tomato Paste 6 oz	.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Delallo Elbow Macaroni 16 oz	\$2.49	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Delallo Tomato Sauce 29 oz	\$2.59	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>

Amish Wedding Baby Beets 16 oz	\$4.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Breton Crackers Regular & Mini	\$3.49	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Oyster Crackers 8 oz	\$3.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Carba Nada Low Carb Noodles 10 oz	\$4.29	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Wide Egg Noodles Amish Kitchens 12 oz	\$2.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Sugar 32 oz	\$2.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Jif Peanut Butter 16 oz	\$3.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Original Pretzel Crisps	\$3.49	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Sour Dough Pretzel Crisps	\$3.49	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Ritz Crackers 10.3oz	\$4.49	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Lays Classic Chips 8 oz	\$3.79	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
TF Ranch Lover's Dressing 12 oz	\$5.59	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
TF Creamy Vidalia Onion Dressing 12 oz	\$5.59	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
TF Apple Butter 12 oz	\$3.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
TF No Sugar Apple Butter 9 oz	\$5.29	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
TF 100% Pure Honey 12 oz	\$9.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
TF BBQ Sauce	\$4.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
TF Apple Butter BBQ Sauce 15 oz	\$5.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Yeaneys Maple Syrup 16.9 oz	\$12.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Rao's Spaghetti 16 oz	\$3.29	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Rao's Penne 16oz.	\$3.29	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>

Hellman's Mayonnaise 20 oz	\$8.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Heinz Ketchup 20 oz	\$3.29	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Heinz Yellow Mustard 20 oz	\$2.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Heinz Sweet Relish 10 oz	\$1.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
TF Strawberry Preserves 16 oz	\$6.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Evelyns Edibles Chicken Noodle Soup	\$7.49	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Evelyns Edibles Wedding Soup Mix	\$7.49	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Honey Buckwheat Pancake Mix	\$4.29	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Country Kettle Seedless Blackberry Preserves	\$4.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Chocolate Covered Pretzels 8 oz	\$11.95	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Near East Long Grain Wild Rice Mix	\$2.49	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Beef Stock 32 oz	\$3.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Chicken Stock 32 oz	\$3.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Unsalted Vegetable Stock 32 oz	\$3.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Sliced Peaches Amish Wedding 32 oz	\$6.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Blueberry Pancake Mix	\$4.29	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
TF Salso con Queso Dip 15 oz	\$5.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
TF Monterey Jack con Queso Dip 15 oz	\$5.99	Quantity	<input type="checkbox"/>
Mild Salsa Amish Wedding 14.5 oz	\$3.99	Quantity	
Hot Salsa Amish Wedding 14.5 oz	\$3.99	Quantity	
Kettle Korn KeystoneSmall	\$5.00	Quantity	

Tortilla Sea Salt Corn Chips Xochitl 16 oz	\$5.29	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
Butter Cookies (10 per package)	\$5.29	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
Jenny Lee Cinnamon Swirl Bread 18 oz	\$4.99	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
Wheatberry Bread	\$3.99	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
Split Top Sandwich Rolls 4 pack	\$2.49	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
Zucchini Seasonal Homemade Bread	\$4.99	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
Cinnamon Seasonal Homemade Bread	\$4.99	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
Banana Nut Seasonal Homemade Breads	\$4.99	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
Apple Seasonal Homemade Breads	\$4.99	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
Chocolate Chip Cookies (Dozen)	\$4.99	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
Peanut butter Cookies (Dozen)	\$4.99	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
Brownie Cookies (Dozen)	\$4.99	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
Hershey's Almond Joy (1/2 dozen)	\$6.39	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
Oatmeal Raisin (1/2 dozen)	\$5.19	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
6 Mini Gobs Vanilla	\$3.49	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
6 Mini Gobs Chocolate	\$3.49	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
Large Gob Vanilla	\$1.99	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>
Large Gob Chocolate	\$1.99	Quantity <input type="checkbox"/>